9/6/18

9/13/18

9/20/18

9/27/18

10/4/18

Thursday

Thursday

Thursday

Thursday

Thursday

Ft. Braden Invitational

Everhart Invitational

Montford Invitational

Fairview Invitational

City Championship Meet

6:00 (girls)

6:00 (girls)

6:00 (girls)
6:30 (boys)

6:00 (girls)

6:30 (boys)
10:45 (girls)
11:15 (boys)

6:30 (boys)

6:30 (boys)
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2018 Mustang
Cross C ountry
8/30/18 Thursday Raa/Deerlake Invitational 6:00 (girls) Apalachee Regional
6:30 (boys) Park
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Ft. Braden School

Gretchen Everhart
School

Montford Middle School

Fairview Middle School

Apalachee Regional
Park




