## 2018 Mustang Cross Country

8/30/18	Thursday	Raa/Deerlake Invitational	6:00 (girls) 6:30 (boys)	Apalachee Regional Park
9/6/18	Thursday	Ft. Braden Invitational	6:00 (girls) 6:30 (boys)	Ft. Braden School
9/13/18	Thursday	Everhart Invitational	10:45 (girls) 11:15 (boys)	Gretchen Everhart School
9/20/18	Thursday	Montford Invitational	6:00 (girls) 6:30 (boys)	Montford Middle School
9/27/18	Thursday	Fairview Invitational	6:00 (girls) 6:30 (boys)	Fairview Middle School
10/4/18	Thursday	City Championship Meet	6:00 (girls) 6:30 (boys)	Apalachee Regional Park

